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TVET Coordinators Details

	REGION
	CAMPUS/COLLEGE
	PHYSICAL ADDRESS
	NAME OF TVET COORDINATOR
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	Western Cape

	False Bay College


West Coast College


	Mew Way &Qamba crescent, Khayelitsha, 7785

2 Loedolf Street, Malmesbury
	Lesego Molefe  


Ashley  Goliath                               
	lmolefe@wrseta.org.za


agoliath@wrseta.org.za


	Eastern Cape

	King SabathaDalindyebo TVET College	

Port Elizabeth TVET College
	Zimbane Village, Mthatha, 5099 

139 Russell Road, Richmond Hill, Port Elizabeth
	Ms. VuyoMalgas


Mr. KhweziNtobe
	vmalgas@wrseta.org.za


lntobe@wrseta.org.za


	Kwa-Zulu Natal

	Mthashana TVET College
(Mthashana Engineering Site)

Majuba TVET College


Esayidi TVET College



Umfolozi TVET College
	9 Landrost Street, Vryheid, 3100


Dr. Nelson Mandela Drive, Section 2, Madadeni

Bhobhoyi Location, N 2 harding road, Portshepstone

Lot No: 11 ESKHAWINI HIGHWAY, 3887
	MbaliShange



Xolani Nkosi


Angel Gambushe



SkhumbuzoZuma
	mshange@wrseta.org.za



xnkosi@wrseta.org.za


agambushe@wrseta.org.za


szuma@wrseta.org.za

	Free State

	Maluti TVET College in Bethlehem
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Cnr High &Broster Street, Bethlehem
	FransMokale

	fmokale@wrseta.org.za

	Northern Cape

	Northern Cape Rural TVET College Kathu Campus 

Northern Cape Urban Upington Campus

	Hans Coetzee Road,Kathu


1 Steve Naude Street, Blydeville, Upington, 8800
	Percy Manuel


Mr Lebogang Rankoe
	pmanuel@wrseta.org.za


lrankoe@wrseta.org.za

	Gauteng North

	Tshwane South


Ekurhuleni West
	5 Khoza Street, Atteridgeville

49 North Street, Plantation, Boksburg,

	NontuthuzeloNgobeni


Mmakomane Madise

	nngobeni@wrseta.org.za


mmadise@wrseta.org.za

	Gauteng South








	Central Johannesburg College


South West Gauteng TVET College – Dobsonville Campus


Western TVET College, Randfontein Campus


Sedibeng TVET College


	5 Ubla Avenue, Parktown, 2090


5604 Van Onselen Road, Dobsonville, 1863



9 Kiewiet Street, Helikonpark, RANDFONTEIN

Voortrekker Street, Vereeniging
	TebogoMokhudu



Frederick Molatlhegi




Nola Chauke



LeratoMosuoane

	tmokhudu@wrseta.org.za



fmolatlhegi@wrseta.org.za



nchauke@wrseta.org.za



lmosuoane@wrseta.org.za



	Mpumalanga

	Ehlanzeni College
	29 Bell Street Nelspruit 1201

	Nokulunga Nkambule
	nnkambule@wrseta.org.za


	

Limpopo

	Waterberg TVET College


Letaba TVET College, Tzaneen Campus

Sekhukhune TVET College, Burgersfort Campus
	C/o Totius&Hoogte Street-Mokopane

1 Claude Wheatley St, Tzaneen, 0850

12 Hereford St, Groblersdal, 0470
	RiffusThipe


KgaogeloMaenetja


KgaogeloMaenetja
	rthipe@wrseta.org.za


kmaenetja@wrseta.org.za

smatshinyatsimbi@wrseta.org.za



	North West

	Taletso TVET College
	Taletso TVET College, 1 Carroll Street, Lichtenburg, 2740
	BoitshokoMotshwari

	fboitshoko@wrseta.org.za
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